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Namn
Robert Wirius
Pierre Lofquist
Patrik Renman

Christer Olsson
Jan Sdderberg
Miguel Gil

Namn
Kent Bostrom
Jorgen Rosén
Ari Pirttijarvi
Joacim Elmquist
Claes Ekstréom
Anita Olsson
Alf Olsson
Jan Dawidson
Markel Andersson

(* = Battre sista serie)

Namn
Richard Hallin
Peter Piscator

Mikael Gunnarsson
Robert Wirius
Jano Mikaj

Namn
Peter Piscator
Gunther Wohlfarth
Claes Ekstrém

Namn
Joacim Elmquist
Alf Olsson
Anders Strand
Clas Simmerud
Peter Piscator
Jorgen Rosén

Lars-G6dran Gunnarsson

Mikael Gunnarsson
Yngve Skansen
Jan Soéderberg

Storforssmallen
Kristinehamn 2016-08-14

Klubb
Hallsberg PK
Hallsberg PK

Kristinehamns PK
Torsby PSK
Stenugnsunds PK
Kristinehamns PK

Klubb
Hallefors PSK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Hallefors PSK
Vargons PK
Motala PK
Torsby PSK
Torsby PSK
Orebro PSSK
Sandvikens PSK

Klubb
Motala PK
Storfors Pk
Gripen PK

Hallsberg PK
Katrineholms PK

Klubb
Storfors Pk
Motala PK
Motala PK

Klubb
Vargons PK
Torsby PSK
Vargons PK

Motala PK
Storfors Pk
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Lilla Edets PSK
Gripen PK
Arvika PK
Stenugnsunds PK

Klass
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special

Klass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass
Friklass

Klass
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Klass
45ACP
45ACP
45ACP

Klass
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA
44SA

Traff
48
48
47
43
42
38

Traff
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
36

Traff
48
47
31
27

Traff
46
39
26

Traff
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
44
43
40
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Figur
23
23
22
21
19
17

Figur
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
22
21

Figur
23
22
19
18

1

Figur
22
21
21

Figur
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
23
18
20

Poang
211
201
214
164
141

96

Poang
229
229
216
226
183
218
225
153
150

Poang
206
200

46
88
0

Poang
136
149

81

Poang
209
207
166
191
229
193
183
136
155
142

Cup
poéang
30
28
26
24
22
20

Cup
poéang
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Cup
poéang
30
28
26
24
22

Std
Br

Cup

Std
Br
Br

Std
S
S
Br

Std
Br

poang Std

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

S
Br
Br

*
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Namn
Jano Mikaj

Joacim Elmquist

Anita Olsson
Uno Hed
Clas Simmerud

Gunther Wohlfarth

Pierre Lofquist
Nils Backstrom
Jan Dawidson
Johan Karlsson
Richard Hallin
Ari Pirttijarvi

Anders Strand
Patrik Renman
Christer Olsson
Yngve Skansen
Jorgen Eriksson
Fredrik Larsson

Namn
Pierre Lofquist
Kent Bostrom

Per-Erik S6derberg

Nils Backstrom
Anders Strand

Lars-G6ran Gunnarsson

Namn
Jano Mikaj

Per-Erik Séderberg

Kent Bostrom

Markel Andersson
Gunther Wohlfarth

Robert Wirius
Johan Karlsson
Richard Hallin
Jan Dawidson
Jorgen Rosén
Anita Olsson
Ari Pirttijarvi
Nils Backstréom
Uno Hed
Jorgen Eriksson

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Vargons PK
Torsby PSK
Arvika PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Hallsberg PK
NPK
Orebro PSSK
Arvika PK
Motala PK
Hallefors PSK
Vargons PK
Kristinehamns PK
Torsby PSK
Arvika PK
Torsby PSK
Karlstad PSK

Klubb
Hallsberg PK
Hallefors PSK

Kristinehamns PK
NPK
Vargons PK
Lilla Edets PSK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Kristinehamns PK

Hallefors PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Motala PK
Hallsberg PK
Arvika PK
Motala PK
Orebro PSSK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Torsby PSK
Hallefors PSK
NPK
Arvika PK
Torsby PSK

Klass
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA
44DA

Klass

357SA
357SA
357SA
357SA
357SA
357SA

Klass

357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA
357DA

Traff
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
44
44
43
43
39
37
31

Traff
48
48
48
47
47
46

Traff
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
40
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Figur

23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
22
21
22
21
23
18
15
17
18

Figur

23
23
23
23
22
21

Figur

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
18

Poang

246
230
208
189
174
173
230
156
136
173
179
146
156
126
95
117
86
88

Poang

216
204
181
185
174
179

Poang

245
227
211
202
201
197
195
189
152
218
187
170
182
138
111

Cup

poang Std

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8

Qoo NDMO

Cup

S
S
Br
Br
Br
Br

poadng Std

30
28
26
24
22
20

Cup

Br
Br

poadng Std

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8

6
4
2

S
Br
Br
Br
Br



Y
Q
O~NOUTDNWNERO

e
AWwWNR OO

15
16

Namn
Per-Erik Soéderberg
Claes Ekstrém
Peter Piscator
Miguel Gil
Gunther Wohlfarth
Johan Karlsson
Lars-G6ran Gunnarsson
Clas Simmerud
Yngve Skansen
Jorgen Eriksson
Alf Olsson
Uno Hed
Christer Olsson
Morgan Andresson
Jan Soderberg
Per Gustafsson

Klubb
Kristinehamns PK
Motala PK
Storfors Pk
Kristinehamns PK
Motala PK
Arvika PK
Lilla Edets PSK
Motala PK
Arvika PK
Torsby PSK
Torsby PSK
Arvika PK
Torsby PSK
Toreboda PSK
Stenugnsunds PK
Kristinehamns PK

Klass
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

Traff
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
44
42
41
40
39
37
36
21

Cup

/  Figur Poadng poang Std
/ 23 225 30 S
/ 23 163 28 Br
/ 23 155 26 Br
/ 22 172 24 Br
/ 23 179 22 Br
/ 22 161 20
/ 22 160 18
/ 21 159 16
/ 18 130 14
/ 22 92 12
/ 21 148 10
/ 18 131 8
/ 21 121 6
/ 18 116 4
/ 18 90 2
/ 11 40 0



